


Participant Name Email
Number in 
QUE Name email address

1 Samuel Lerman samuel.lerman@energy.ca.gov
2 Rick Alexander rick.alexander@energy.ca.gov
3 zRecorder panel@webex.com
4 zRecorder 2 panel@webex.com
5 J Monroe jmonroe@cityofavalon.com
6 Sara Titus sara.titus@researchintoaction.com
7 Eddy Huang eddy.huang@tetratech.com
8 Sattik Ghosh sghosh@energeia-usa.com
9 Richard Lewandowski richard.lewandowski@intertek.com

10 Pramod pramod@ces-ltd.com
11 Charles Powars capcap@aol.com
12 Jeff Wishart jeffrey.wishart@intertek.com
13 Erica erica.alvarado@tetratech.com
14 Ed Cheng (SF State Univ.)ascheng@sfsu.edu
15 Rich Byczek rich.byczek@intertek.com
16 Sarah Majok smajok@sarahaggrey.com
17 Scott kenners@ctc.com
18 Roxby Hartley rhartley@nsbfuels.com
19 Angie Boakes angie.boakes@shell.com
20 Jeremy Diez jeremy.diez@intertek.com
21 Andre Freeman andre.freeman@energy.ca.gov
22 Dirk Summers dirk_summers@yahoo.com
23 Eric VanWinkle eric.vanwinkle@energy.ca.gov
24 Ed Pike epike@energy-solution.com
25 Tom Murphy tmurphy@aspeneg.com
26 charng-ching lin charngching.lin@tetratech.com
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